INFORMATION LETTER: Session 1
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Please note the following:

No Classes:

Thanksgiving Day: Monday October 13th, 2025
Halloween Night: Friday October 315, 2025

Winter Break: Monday December 22nd — Sunday
January 5%, 2026

On behalf of Woodbridge Academy of Gymnastics, we would like to
welcome you to our 2025/2026 season!

Make Up Days:

Monday January 26th, 2026 will be the make-up
day for the classes missed on thanksgiving

Friday January 23rd, 2026 will be the make-up
day for the classes missed on Halloween night

Last week of classes before the winter break holidays: Monday December 15"- Sunday December 21st, 2025

Regular classes will resume Monday January 5th, 2026, from the Winter Break

Winter Break Camp

e Week 1: Monday December 22", Tuesday December 23, Friday December 26%", 2025
e Week 2: Monday December 29t, 2025, Tuesday December 30™, 2025 & Friday January 2nd, 2026

Recreational Session I:
Friday September 5, 2025 — Thursday January 22", 2026

Last Days:

Monday: January 19", 2026
Tuesday: January 20th, 2026
Wednesday: January 215, 2026
Thursday: January 22", 2026
Friday: January 18", 2026
Saturday: January 17", 2026
Sunday: January 16", 2026

Instagram: @woodbridge_gym

Please be advised, PARENTS ARE NOT PERMITTED IN THE GYM AT ANY TIME. There is
an available parents viewing area located in the lobby.
Progress Reports will be issued at the end of the session



